
GSEducationalVersion

3,52 м2
2,21 м2

3 000

2 
30

0

1 800 1 200

Парная

План

Раздевалка

Баня №1
3х2,3м

Габаритные размеры: 3х2,3м. Площадь застройки: 6,9м2. Общая площадь: 6,9м2.

ВЫБЕРИТЕ КОМПЛЕКТАЦИЮ
 Лето: 90 500руб.        Осень: 97 000 руб.        Зима: 103 500 руб.

Строительная компания "Альм-Строй"
8(495)766-24-25  8(985)920-12-83  8(985)920-12-84
      www.alm-stroy.ru      e-mail: alm-stroy@mail.ru


